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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2023 GR 300m

Schiitze
Tireur

Caprez Jann
Lotscher Christian
Hartmann Désirée
Man Yves

Kihnis Beni
Tscharner Bruno
Engelhardt Mirjam
Bardill Martin
Raedi Urs

Riegler Urs
Brunner Rolf
Kobler Peter
Imhof Marina
Hanselmann Marc
Widmaier Walter
Umbricht Walter
Tarnutzer Koni
Hartmann Walter
Tarnutzer Urs
Ziegler Hansjorg
Tlsel Hans Jakob
Gadmer Peter
Boutellier Patrik
Jost Marco
Conrad Ulrich
Tarnutzer Thomas
Davatz Karl Peter
Berri Christian
Hartmann Kaspar
Nett Luzi

Kihnis Georg
Lotscher Hans Peter
Abplanalp Andreas
Nett Stefan
Tarnutzer Simona
Roffler Dominik
Conrad Martin
Pleisch Hans
Zimmermann Marco
Conzett Andres
Caprez Reto
Casutt Marina
Imhof Valeria
Davatz Max
Turner Jakob
Godenzi Remo
Lietha Anton
Davatz Peter
Mathis Jann
Jager Curdin
Thoény Hanspeter
Davatz Simona
Lotscher Urs
Ambuhl Andres
Tscharner Livio
Gadmer Simon
Branger Reto
Jann Mathias
Putzi Markus

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Né en

1973
1970
1996
2004
1996
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1990
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1952
1954
1955
1962
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1973
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1980
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1950
1954
1960
1969
1982
1982
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2000
2010
2006
1957
1979
1985
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Arme Société

Monstein Schiitzenverein
Grisch Freischitzen

Schiers Schiitzenverein
Davos Schiess Sport
Monstein Schiitzenverein
Schiers Schiitzenverein
Schiers Schiitzenverein
Schiers Schiitzenverein

Kiblis Schiitzenverein Rétikon
Schiers Schiitzenverein
Monstein Schitzenverein
Schiers Schiitzenverein
Schiers Schitzenverein

Kiblis Schiitzenverein Ratikon
Schiers Schiitzenverein
Monstein Schitzenverein
Grisch Freischiitzen

Kiblis Schiitzenverein Ratikon
Schiers Schiitzenverein
Grisch Freischiitzen

Grisch Freischitzen

Davos Schiess Sport

Kiblis Schiitzenverein Ratikon

Klosters-Serneus Schitzengesellschaft

Davos Schiess Sport

Schiers Schitzenverein
Grisch Freischitzen

Grisch Freischiitzen

Schiers Schitzenverein
Grisch Freischitzen
Monstein Schiitzenverein
Klblis Schiitzenverein Ratikon
Davos Schiess Sport

Grisch Freischitzen

Schiers Schiitzenverein

Kiblis Schiitzenverein Ratikon
Davos Schiess Sport

Kiblis Schiitzenverein Réatikon
Kiblis Schiitzenverein Ratikon
Grisch Freischiitzen
Monstein Schiitzenverein
Monstein Schiitzenverein
Schiers Schiitzenverein
Grisch Freischiitzen

Davos Schiess Sport

Grisch Freischitzen
Seewis-Dorf Schitzenverein
Grisch Freischiitzen

Kiblis Schiitzenverein Ratikon
Kiblis Schiitzenverein Rétikon
Grisch Freischitzen

Grisch Freischiitzen

Grisch Freischiitzen

Davos Schiess Sport

Schiers Schiitzenverein
Davos Schiess Sport

Davos Schiess Sport

Kiblis Schiitzenverein Rétikon
Kiblis Schiitzenverein Ratikon



Rang Resultat
Résultat
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2023 GR 300m

Schiitze
Tireur

Putzi Philip
Fahrni Roland
Wilhelm Marc
Flitsch Res
Haldi Nico
Zogg Seraina
Lotscher Simon

Clavadetscher Andrea

Gadmer Hans
Rupp Johann
Flury Uschi
Stiffler Christian
Hartmann Hans
Lotscher Thomas
Zust Jurg

Nett Jakob

Wolf Peter

Mark Reto
Degiacomi Andreas
Pleisch Georg
Michel Laura
Gujan Armin
Bihler Simon
Pleisch Christian
Sprecher Hans
Flitsch Jampel
Putzi Beat
Oprandi Mirco
Wachter Thomas
Bardill Simon
Lotscher Peter
Béartsch Jann
Heldstab Martin
Tarnutzer Daniel
Flatsch Claudio
Christ Nino
Gysin Andri
Schwarz Ludwig
Ambihl René
Stieger Fabian
Berger Thomas
Gadmer Andreas
Kessler Severin
Walli Andres
Putzi Jorg
Hartmann Erich
Flitsch Jannik
Steiner Jaron
Nett Nikolaus
Gujan Christian
Lotscher Sandro
Waldburger Dominik
Jud Ivo

Davatz Simon
Caloértscher Jonas
Kessler Saskia
Riegler Karl
Waldburger Hans
Baumann Franz

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Né en
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2005
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1945
1948
1956
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1957
1958
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1961
1966
1968
1969
1971
1971
1989
1992
1994
1970
1970
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1988
1989
1989
1989
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1998
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2008
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1949
1973
1974
1974
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2006
1972
1973
1981
2011
2007
1977
1991
1997
2006
1946
1949
2002
2004
1940
1944
1967
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Arme Société

Kiblis Schiitzenverein Rétikon
Grisch Freischitzen

Schiers Schiitzenverein
Schiers Schiitzenverein
Davos Schiess Sport

Grisch Freischitzen

Schiers Schiitzenverein
Davos Schiess Sport

Davos Schiess Sport

Grisch Freischitzen
Monstein Schitzenverein
Davos Schiess Sport

Schiers Schitzenverein
Schiers Schiitzenverein
Grisch Freischiitzen

Kiblis Schiitzenverein Ratikon
Kiblis Schiitzenverein Rétikon
Kiblis Schiitzenverein Ratikon
Monstein Schiitzenverein
Grisch Freischiitzen
Monstein Schiitzenverein
Grisch Freischitzen

Kiblis Schiitzenverein Ratikon
Kiblis Schiitzenverein Ratikon
Grisch Freischitzen

Kiblis Schitzenverein Rétikon
Kiblis Schiitzenverein Ratikon
Schiers Schiitzenverein

Kiblis Schiitzenverein Rétikon
Schiers Schitzenverein
Grisch Freischitzen

Klblis Schiitzenverein Ratikon
Schiers Schitzenverein
Schiers Schiitzenverein
Schiers Schiitzenverein

Kiblis Schiitzenverein Ratikon
Davos Schiess Sport

Grisch Freischitzen

Davos Schiess Sport

Grisch Freischiitzen

Grisch Freischiitzen

Davos Schiess Sport

Schiers Schiitzenverein

Kiblis Schiitzenverein Ratikon
Kiblis Schiitzenverein Ratikon
Schiers Schiitzenverein
Schiers Schiitzenverein

Kiblis Schiitzenverein Ratikon
Kiblis Schiitzenverein Ratikon
Grisch Freischitzen

Grisch Freischitzen

Grisch Freischiitzen

Davos Schiess Sport

Grisch Freischiitzen

Davos Schiess Sport

Schiers Schiitzenverein
Schiers Schiitzenverein
Monstein Schiitzenverein
Kiblis Schiitzenverein Ratikon



Rang Resultat
Résultat
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2023 GR 300m

Schiitze
Tireur

Davatz Markus
Zingg Michael
Holzer Nicolas
Weibel Lars
Zimmermann Jan
Hartmann Robin
Moser Roberto
Gadmer Flavia
Wolf Mario
Kaufmann Elias
Lampert Hansueli
Jenni Monica
Lotscher Andreas
Oppliger Andreas

Ventavoli Valentino

Lietha Mario

Wolf Christian
Langhart Herbert
Wehrli Marcel
Coray Remo
Lustenberger Sven
Peyer Corsin
Florin Mischa
Thony Jakob
Kihnis Reto

Mark Christian John

Joos Erwin
Boner Martin
Flitsch Dario

Thony Jann-Andrea

Niggli Tobias
Miller Peter
Frey Ursin

Vogt Jirg
Wilhelm Ruth
Flitsch Christian
Bardill Peter
Meister Raphael
Gujan Ronny
Widmer Benjamin
Lotscher Arno
Weber Leonie
Pleisch Christian
Roos Sepp
Boner Peter
Moser Fabio
Hartmann Ramon
Plaz Mario

Bebi Boris

Risch Nina
Aguiar Noel
Conzett Jasmin
Pleisch Adrian
Mdller Andres
Nett Liehi
Berger Leon
Kihnis Tim
Mdller Fadri
Wenk Miriam

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Né en
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2013
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2004
2004
1947
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1980
1990
1994
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1960
1964
1966
1969
1977
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2007
1946
1950
1959
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2009
1978
1988
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2005
2003
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1993
1960
2011
2003
1994
2000
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Arme Société

Schiers Schiitzenverein
Grisch Freischitzen

Grisch Freischiitzen
Monstein Schitzenverein
Kiblis Schiitzenverein Rétikon
Schiers Schiitzenverein
Schiers Schiitzenverein
Davos Schiess Sport

Kiblis Schiitzenverein Rétikon
Davos Schiess Sport

Davos Schiess Sport

Grisch Freischiitzen

Kiblis Schiitzenverein Rétikon
Grisch Freischitzen

Kiblis Schiitzenverein Ratikon
Seewis-Dorf Schitzenverein
Kiblis Schiitzenverein Rétikon
Grisch Freischitzen

Grisch Freischitzen

Grisch Freischiitzen

Grisch Freischitzen

Grisch Freischitzen

Kiblis Schiitzenverein Ratikon
Schiers Schiitzenverein
Davos Schiess Sport

Davos Schiess Sport

Grisch Freischitzen

Kiblis Schiitzenverein Ratikon
Grisch Freischitzen

Grisch Freischitzen

Grisch Freischitzen

Klblis Schiitzenverein Ratikon
Schiers Schitzenverein

Kiblis Schiitzenverein Rétikon
Monstein Schiitzenverein
Grisch Freischiitzen
Monstein Schiitzenverein
Monstein Schiitzenverein
Grisch Freischitzen

Grisch Freischiitzen

Schiers Schiitzenverein

Kiblis Schiitzenverein Rétikon
Kiblis Schiitzenverein Ratikon
Kiblis Schiitzenverein Ratikon
Grisch Freischiitzen

Schiers Schiitzenverein
Schiers Schiitzenverein
Monstein Schitzenverein
Kiblis Schiitzenverein Ratikon
Kiblis Schiitzenverein Rétikon
Schiers Schiitzenverein
Grisch Freischiitzen

Kiblis Schiitzenverein Ratikon
Kiblis Schiitzenverein Rétikon
Grisch Freischitzen

Grisch Freischiitzen
Monstein Schitzenverein
Schiers Schitzenverein
Grisch Freischitzen



Rang
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Resultat
Résultat
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2023 GR 300m

Schiitze
Tireur

Zingg Arianne

Jorns Franco

Putzi Hans Andrea
Kaschin Robin
Loétscher Bruno
Stiffler Konrad

Thoény Mario

Baier Moritz

Stieger Flurin

Gabriel Gian Andri
Kessler Tim

Ambuhl Christian
Vetsch Luan
Degiacomi Enrico
Greif Luana

Ruosch Leonhard
Fausch Sina
Semenovskaia Mariia
Machado Almeida Diego
Flitsch Beat

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Né en
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2000
1980
1995
1944
1960
1988
1998
2008
2008
2003
1955
2008
1944
2008
2007
2005
1979
1985
1967
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Arme Société

Schiers Schiitzenverein
Grisch Freischitzen

Klblis Schiitzenverein Ratikon
Monstein Schitzenverein
Grisch Freischitzen

Davos Schiess Sport

Schiers Schiitzenverein
Grisch Freischiitzen

Grisch Freischitzen

Kiblis Schiitzenverein Ratikon
Schiers Schiitzenverein
Davos Schiess Sport

Kiblis Schiitzenverein Rétikon
Monstein Schiitzenverein
Davos Schiess Sport

Kiblis Schiitzenverein Ratikon
Kiblis Schiitzenverein Rétikon
Davos Schiess Sport

Davos Schiess Sport

Grisch Freischiitzen



